Classified as Confidential
The Torino illuminated shelf is a fantastic way to
inject some ambient yet functional lighting into any
contemporary kitchen design.
Designed to promote a premium feel, the frame and
mounting bracket are made from high quality
Aluminium, whereas the shelf is made from
tempered glass that can support up to 10kg. Low-

600(W) x 200 (W) x 20(D) 2.5 20
900(W) x 200 (W) x 20(D) 3.5 20
Order Codes
Description Order Code Barcode
Torino – 600mm - Silver SE17232C0 5060522082057
Torino – 900mm - Silver SE17262C0 5060522082071
Torino – 600mm - Black SE17238C0 5060522082064
Torino – 900mm - Black SE17268C0 5060522082088